PRODUCT CATALOG
DIY COB LED
www.szst-led.com Hit The Lights Together!1
SHENZHEN SANTANG LIGHTING CO.,LTD.
Content
9V COB LED
12V STRIP COB LED
12V SQUARE COB LED

ST01-CS9696W9V 6-8w 2700-8000K 110-130lm/w 96*96*1.2mm 0.2w *60pcs
Product Code Power Colors Lumen Size Chip Qty
ST01-CS9696X9V 6-8w
Green/Blue/Red/
Amber
20-120lm/w 96*96*1.2mm 0.2w *60pcs
PRODUCT CATALOG
DIY COB LED
www.szst-led.com Hit The Lights Together!3
12V STRIP COB SERIES
Product Code Power CCT Lumen Size Current
ST01-CS12010W12V 10-12w
2700-8000K 110-130lm/w
120*10*1.5mmm 850mA
ST01-CS15010W12V 10-15w 150*10*1.5mm 900mA
ST01-CS20010W12V 12-18w 200*10*1.5mm 1000mA
ST01-CS3006W12V 8-10w 300*6*1.2mm 600mA
ST01-CS4006W12V 10-12w 400*6*1.2mm 800mA
ST01-CS4506W12V 12-18w 450*6*1.2mm 1000mA
ST01-CS5006W12V 15-20w 500*6*1.2mm 1200mA
ST01-CS6006W12V 20-24w 600*6*1.2mm 1600mA
ST01-CS10006W12V 24-28w 1000*6*1.2mm 2000mA
Product Code Power Colors Lumen Size Chip Qty
ST01-CS12010X12V 10-12w
Green/Blue/
Red/Amber
20-100lm/w
120*10*1.5mmm 850mA
ST01-CS15010X12V 10-15w 150*10*1.5mm 900mA
ST01-CS20010X12V 12-18w 200*10*1.5mm 1000mA
ST01-CS3006X12V 8-10w 300*6*1.2mm 600mA
ST01-CS4006X12V 10-12w 400*6*1.2mm 800mA
ST01-CS4506X12V 12-18w 450*6*1.2mm 1000mA
ST01-CS5006X12V 15-20w 500*6*1.2mm 1200mA
ST01-CS6006X12V 20-24w 600*6*1.2mm 1600mA
ST01-CS10006X12V 24-28w 1000*6*1.2mm 2000mA
PRODUCT CATALOG
DIY COB LED
www.szst-led.com Hit The Lights Together!4
12V SQUARE COB SERIES
Product Code Power CCT Lumen Size Chip Qty
ST01-CA12036X12V 18-28w W/R/G/B/A 20-130lm/w 120*36*1.5mm 1600mA
Product Code Power CCT Lumen Size Chip Qty
ST01-CA9450X12V 18-28w W/R/G/B/A 20-130lm/w 94*50*1.5mm 1600mA
Product Code Power CCT Lumen Size Current
ST01-CA220113X12V 50-80w W/R/G/B/A 20-130lm/w 220*113*2.0mm 4000mA
φ= 25mm
Product Code Power CCT Lumen Size Current
ST01-CA4040W12V 20-50w 2700-8000K 110-130lm/w 40*40*2.0mm 2000mA
φ= 25mm